South Sound Sailing Society

Thursday Night Races

2025-Series3

Series Results

Ove_r_all Sail S T 2025- 2025- 2025- 2025- Total
Position 06-26 07-10 07-17 07-24
1 216554 Ireland, Jaydon Laser Radial 3 DNC 13 6 3 25
2 171059 Visser, Alden Laser DNC 13 DNC 13 4 2 32
3 195939 Rulla, Chris Laser 5 1 DNC 22 6 34
4 8859k Cayden 420 DNC 13 DNC 13 5 4 35
5 218876 Reck, Simone Laser Radial 2 DNC 13 1 DNC 21 37
6 218314 Ireland, Esther Laser Radial 6 DNC 13 3 DNC 21 43
7 1386 Brown, Adam Harpoon 5.2 4 5 14 DNC 21 44
8 1542 French, Kevin Harpoon 5.2 DNC 13 2 10 DNC 21 46
9 8860 Cameron 420 DNC 13 DNC 13 12 10 48
10 7296 Taylor, Liam 420 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 22 1 49
11 5f Queen, Chuck Force5 DNC 13 DNC 13 2 DNC 21 49
12 19146 Jones, Evie Optimist 7 8 DNC 22 12 49
13 816 Baldrige, Darris Harpoon 5.2 DNC 13 4 11 DNC 21 49
14 763 Nordgren, Layne Harpoon 5.2 11 6 18 18 53
15 86 Connie 420 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 22 5 53
16 505 Power, Liam Hobie 16 DNC 13 DNC 13 7 DNC 21 54
17 186539 Talus Laser Radial DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 22 7 55
18 786 Findley, Jim Lido 14 DNC 13 DNC 13 8 DNC 21 55
19 1 Roland Laser DNC 13 DNC 13 9 DNC 21 56
20 3l Lilly 420 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 22 8 56
21 86orange Arthur FJ 9 DNC 13 13 DNC 21 56
22 GRAHAMK Kirkbride, Graham Multiple Boats 10 DNC 13 16 17 56
23 3187kn Navarrette, Kimber Lido 14 1 DNC 13 DNC 22 DNC 21 57
24 162244r Bolts, Rolan Laser Radial DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 22 9 57




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

162243
210109
467
170
216541
3
5008
22
3510
3c
Stuff
106152j
380
158715b

106152

Siena
Beach, Ava
Cassal, Reese
Church, David
Ireland, Rahab
Sam
Jones, Margaret
22
Muench, Krista
Hopkins, Claire
Elliot
O'Sullivan, Jane
Takamagi, Ken
Bolts, Brolin

Muench, Krista

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Harpoon 5.2
Hunter 170
Laser Radial
420
Lido 14
420
Laser2
420
Optimist
Laser
Harpoon 5.2
Laser

Laser

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

12

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

12

DNC 13

10

11

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 22

17

DNC 22

20

DNC 22

15

21

DNC 22

19

DNC 22

DNC 22

DNC 22

DNC 22

DNC 22

DNC 22

11

16

DNC 21

14

13

DNC 21

DNC 21

15

19

DNC 21

20

DNC 21

DNC 21

DNC 21

DNC 21

59

59

59

60

61

62

62

63

63

64

64

66

67

68

69




