

# South Sound Sailing Society

## Thursday Night Races 2025-Series3

### Series Results

Overall Position	Sail	Skipper	Type	2025-06-26	2025-07-10	2025-07-17	2025-07-24	Total
1	216554	Ireland, Jaydon	Laser Radial	3	DNC 13	6	3	25
2	171059	Visser, Alden	Laser	DNC 13	DNC 13	4	2	32
3	195939	Rulla, Chris	Laser	5	1	DNC 22	6	34
4	8859k	Cayden	420	DNC 13	DNC 13	5	4	35
5	218876	Reck, Simone	Laser Radial	2	DNC 13	1	DNC 21	37
6	218314	Ireland, Esther	Laser Radial	6	DNC 13	3	DNC 21	43
7	1386	Brown, Adam	Harpoon 5.2	4	5	14	DNC 21	44
8	1542	French, Kevin	Harpoon 5.2	DNC 13	2	10	DNC 21	46
9	8860	Cameron	420	DNC 13	DNC 13	12	10	48
10	7296	Taylor, Liam	420	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	1	49
11	5f	Queen, Chuck	Force5	DNC 13	DNC 13	2	DNC 21	49
12	19146	Jones, Evie	Optimist	7	8	DNC 22	12	49
13	816	Baldrige, Darris	Harpoon 5.2	DNC 13	4	11	DNC 21	49
14	763	Nordgren, Layne	Harpoon 5.2	11	6	18	18	53
15	86	Connie	420	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	5	53
16	505	Power, Liam	Hobie 16	DNC 13	DNC 13	7	DNC 21	54
17	186539	Talus	Laser Radial	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	7	55
18	786	Findley, Jim	Lido 14	DNC 13	DNC 13	8	DNC 21	55
19	1	Roland	Laser	DNC 13	DNC 13	9	DNC 21	56
20	3l	Lilly	420	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	8	56
21	86orange	Arthur	FJ	9	DNC 13	13	DNC 21	56
22	GRAHAMK	Kirkbride, Graham	Multiple Boats	10	DNC 13	16	17	56
23	3187kn	Navarrette, Kimber	Lido 14	1	DNC 13	DNC 22	DNC 21	57
24	162244r	Bolts, Rolan	Laser Radial	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	9	57

25	162243	Siena	Laser Radial	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	11	59
26	210109	Beach, Ava	Laser Radial	DNC 13	DNC 13	17	16	59
27	467	Cassal, Reese	Harpoon 5.2	DNC 13	3	DNC 22	DNC 21	59
28	170	Church, David	Hunter 170	DNC 13	DNC 13	20	14	60
29	216541	Ireland, Rahab	Laser Radial	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	13	61
30	3	Sam	420	DNC 13	DNC 13	15	DNC 21	62
31	5008	Jones, Margaret	Lido 14	DNC 13	7	21	DNC 21	62
32	22	22	420	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	15	63
33	3510	Muench, Krista	Laser2	DNC 13	12	19	19	63
34	3c	Hopkins, Claire	420	8	DNC 13	DNC 22	DNC 21	64
35	Stuff	Elliot	Optimist	DNC 13	9	DNC 22	20	64
36	106152j	O'Sullivan, Jane	Laser	DNC 13	10	DNC 22	DNC 21	66
37	380	Takamagi, Ken	Harpoon 5.2	DNC 13	11	DNC 22	DNC 21	67
38	158715b	Bolts, Brolin	Laser	12	DNC 13	DNC 22	DNC 21	68
39	106152	Muench, Krista	Laser	DNC 13	DNC 13	DNC 22	DNC 21	69